Material
Available in machined 6061-T6
aluminum or C36000 brass. All
hardware 18-8 stainless steel.
Head
Machined head comes in two styles:
Side Mount and Rear Mount. (See
illustration for aiming capability of

12V 8W Max., COB LED w/ Driver
12V 50W Max., MR16 Halogen
Ordering Information
Example: PA11A - BN - SM - K2 - C2 - S1 - 18 - MO1-S3-12 - 120 - LE2-0700-8-30-36 - L1 - H1
1. Allowable wattage depends on model. See Certifi cation heading.
2. Rear Mount head has limited adjustability and should be used
for up lighting only.
3. K1 knuckle is protected under U.S. Patent #6,966,679. K2 knuckle
is further protected under U.S. Patents #7,108,405 & #7,458,552.
4. See mount specifi cation sheets for mount details.
5. SN mount option requires that a separate mount be used.
6. Select Input Voltage from options that match selected Mount type.
7. Use only approved 7.5W Retrofi t MR16 LED lamps and supplied
heat sink mount, otherwise LED may overheat.
8. AM1 Turtle Safe Amber LED can only be specifi ed with 1 lens
accessory.
9. Retrofi t LED, Amber LED, and Integral Driver COB LED options
only available with 12 or 120 Input Voltage options. Only power
LED lamp options with approved transformers (contact V3 for
mount, transformer, and dimmer compatibility info).
10. Integral Driver COB LED Light Engine options do not require a
separately specifi ed remote driver. See specifi cations above for
required voltage input.
11. Remote Driver COB LED Light Engine options must be used with
Driver Mounts shown.
12. All lumen values cited are nominal lumen output (ideal lumen
output of light engine only in lab conditions). Actual fi xture
output will vary with cap type, material, lens/optics options, and
environmental conditions. For more accurate information, see
fi xture photometry fi les on website.
13. Specifi cations, certifi cations, and ordering information are subject
to change. Please check website for latest specifi cation sheets.
Model
PA11A - Aluminum
PA11B - Brass
Input
Voltage 6
Low Voltage Mounts:
12 - 12V
Line Voltage Mounts:
120 - 120V
230 - 230V 9
277 - 277V 9
Driver Mounts:
UNV - 120-277V
Style
S1 - Straight
Head
SM - Side Mount
RM - Rear Mount 2
S1
Standard Lens:
C1 - Flush
C2 - Regress Lens
C2L - Regress Lens, Long
C3 - Regress Lamp
C4 - 45° Angled
C4L - 45° Angled, Long
Flush Lens:
C1F - Flush
C2F - Regress Lens
C2LF - Regress Lens, Long
C3F - Regress Lamp
C4F - 45° Angled
C4LF - 45° Angled, Long
Lens Accy 8
0 - None
L1 - Spread
L2 - Linear
L3 - Softening
Louver 8
0 - None
H1 - Hex

9 - >90
Stem
3 - 3”
6 - 6”
12 - 12”
36 - 36”
42 - 42”
48 - 48”
18 - 18”
24 - 24”
30 - 30”
SN -  No Mount (Nipple Only) 5
Low Voltage Mounts:
MO1-S0 - No Mount (MO1 Cap Only. 36” max. stem)
MO1-SM - MO1 Surface Mount (36” max. stem)
MO1-S1-12 - 12” MO1 Stake Mount (36” max. stem)
MO1-S1-18 - 18” MO1 Stake Mount (36” max. stem)
MO1-S2-12 - 12” MO1 Adj. Stake Mount (12” stem only)
MO1-S2-18 - 18” MO1 Adj. Stake Mount (18” stem only)
MO1-S2-24 - 24” MO1 Adj. Stake Mount (24” to 48” stems only)
MO1-S4-12 - 12” MO1 Junction Mount (36” max. stem)
MO1-S4-18 - 18” MO1 Junction Mount (36” max. stem)
MO2-S4-12 - 12” MO2 Junction Mount (48” max. stem)
MO14 - MO14 Brass Stake Mount (24” max. stem)
MO17 - MO17 Spike Mount (24” max. stem)
MO18 - MO18 Spike Mount w/ Cap (24” max. stem)
MO19 - MO19 Surface Mount w/ Cap (36” max. stem)
Line Voltage Mounts:
MO1-S3-12 - 12” MO1 Junction w/ Transformer (36” max. stem)
MO1-S3-18 - 18” MO1 Junction w/ Transformer (36” max. stem)
Driver Mounts (use w/ Remote Driver COB LED only):
MO1-S5-12-15-UNV-350-TRI - 12” Junction w/ Driver (36” max. stem)
MO1-S5-18-15-UNV-350-TRI - 18” Junction w/ Driver (36” max. stem)
                   Mount 4, 6
Cap Style
Notes:
Knuckle 3